
Student Name : ANAS  KHAN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 335

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Present - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 36.0 13.9

Working Days 27.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 223.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Principal Signature Teacher Signature Parent Signature


